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Department of Physical therapy & Health Rehabilitation 

Final Theory Exam schedule - Second Semester 1443-1444H 

Program: Doctor of Physical therapy 

COURSES & TIME OF EXAM Date Day 

WEEK- 17 

 11/5/2022 Wednesday 

WEEK- 18 

 17/5/2022 Tuesday 

SOCI 101  (10:30 am to 12:30 pm) 18/5/2022 Wednesday 

WEEK- 19 

FCH 101  ( 10:30am to 12:30 pm)   22/5/2022 Sunday 

VOW 101 (8:00 am to 10:00 am) 23/5/2022 Monday 

  {DPT 215/ DPT 322 /DPT 327  

( 11:00am to 01:00 pm) }  
DPT 222/DPT 523 --8:30-10:30 24/5/2022 Tuesday 

Extended vacation  25/5/2022 Wednesday 

Extended vacation 26/5/2022 Thursday 

WEEK- 20 

Time : 11:00-1:00 pm Time : 8:30-10:30 am Date Day 

DPT 425, DPT 324 DPT 221, DPT 212 29/5/2022 Sunday 

  30/5/2022 Monday 

 DPT 223. DPT 217 31/5/2022 Tuesday 

DPT 424  1/6/2022 Wednesday 

 DPT 325 DPT 225, DPT 214 2/6/2022 Thursday 

WEEK- 21 

DPT 423 DPT 226, DPT 216 5/6/2022 Sunday 

DPT 321  6/6/2022 Monday 

DPT 421 DPT 227. DPT 211 7/6/2022 Tuesday 

  8/6/2022 Wednesday 

DPT 422, DPT 326 DPT 224, DPT 213 9/6/2022 Thursday 
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